EBX-2210 Series Fanless Embedded Industrial PC with Celeron J1900 Quad-Core CPU         www.denichi.com
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
EBX-2210D-C4 Fanless Intel Celeron J1900 2.0 GHz, 4COM,
2LAN, VGA/HDMI, 2USB3, 6USB2, DC-IN 9-36V
Features
 With Intel BayTrail-D Celeron Quad-Core J1900 2.0GHz CPU
 Optimized performance and low power system
 Dual display VGA/HDMI, dual Gigabit LAN, 2xUSB 3.0, 4-6xUSB 2.0

+ -
LANVGAHDMI LAN
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA/HDMI GbE USB 3.0 / 2.0 COM RAM Mini-PCIe / mSATA *SATADOM 2.5” SSD/HDD
EBX-2210D-C4-M0-m00P0 J1900 2 2 2 4 4 Option Disabled Enabled N/A Option
EBX-2210D-C4-M4-m064P0 J1900 2 2 2 4 4 4GB Disabled 64GB N/A Option
EBX-2210D-C4-M4-SD064P0 J1900 2 2 2 4 4 4GB Enabled Disabled Option 2.5” SSD 64GB
EBX-2210D-C4-M4-HD320P0 J1900 2 2 2 4 4 4GB Enabled Disabled Option 2.5” HDD 320GB
Optional Items
Part Number Description
EBX-WM-BK EBX-1210 Wall Mount Bracket Kits, Black, with Screws
SODIMM-DDR3-2GBL / 4GBL / 8GBL 204-Pin SODIMM DDR3-1333, 2GB / 4GB / 8GB (1.35V)
MSD-M032 / MSD-M064 mSATA SSD Module MLC, Toshiba TSOP 19mn, 32GB / 64GB
SA-HD320/HD500 2.5” SATA HDD 7mm height, 320GB / 500GB
SA-HG500 2.5” SATA HDD 7mm height, 500GB 7200RPM, 0-60C for 7x24